
Case Assignment and Scheduling Record - 
Section 1 - Div is ion o f  Records and Repor.,Iiq ( R A N  Completes 

Docket No. 991470-TP Date Docketed: 09/28/1999 T i t l e :  Request by BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc.  f o r  approval 
o f  interconnection agreement wi th  @l inks Networks, Inc 

Company: @l ink  Networks. Inc 
Bel lSouth Telecommunications, Inc 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: ~ 

Last Day t o  Suspend: ~ Expiration: - 
Referred t o :  
("0" indicates OPR) 

ADM AFA APP CAF (CMU) EAG GCL LEG RAR PA1 WAW 
X X - - - - - - - - - - -  

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns t o  RAR i n  10 workdays. Time Schedule 

ProaramlModule A20(a) 

S t a f f  Ass1 snments 

OPR S t a f f  

S t a f f  Counsel 

Recommended assignments for hearing 
andlor deciding t h i s  case: 

Ful l  Comnission - Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Date f i l e d  wi th RAR: 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

IMNING: THIS SCrlE0J-E IS AN IhTERNAL PLAhhING DOCUMENT. 
T IS TEhTATlVE AND SlBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT ThE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413.6770 
Current CASR rev is ion leve l  

lol 

L l  
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39 
40 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

Section 3 - Chairman ComDletes 
Assignments are as follows: 

- Hearing Dfficer(8) 

Commissioners 
Exam. 

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the ident ica l  panel decides the case. 
Where one Comnissioner. a Hearing Examiner or a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the f u l l  Commission decides the case. Date: I I 

PSCIRAR-15 (Rev. 1/98) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Approved : 



Case Assignnent and Scheduling Record f i  .- 
Section 1 - D iv is ion  of  Records and Rep- 

Docket NO. 991470-TP Date Docketed: 09/28/1999 T i t le :  Request by BellSouth 1e leco” ica t ions .  Inc. f o r  approval 

Conpany: B l ink  Networks, Ins. 

.HI (RAR) C m l e t e s  

of  i n t e r c m c t i m  agreernent wi th Bl inks Networks, 1nc. 

BellSouth Telec-ications. Inc. 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: - 
Last Day t o  Suspend: - Expiration: - 
Referred to: ADM AFA APP CAF (CW) EAG GCL LEG RAR PA1 YAY 
(“0” indicates OPR) 

Section 2 - WR C m l e t e s  end returns t o  RAR i n  10 workdays. 

X X - - - - - - - - - - -  
Time Schedule 

Program/Mcdule A20(a) 

OPR S t a f f  

S t a f f  Counsel 

S t a f f  Ass igmnts  

T B r m  

K Pena, B Keating 

Recanended assignnents fo r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  C m i s s i o n  J- C m i s s i o n  Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  _. 

Date f i l e d  with I U R :  09/30/1999 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Cansel  

Section 3 - Chairmn Cumletes 

IARNING: T H I S  SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DMXIWENT. 
T IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

:OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTICU: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR revis ion level  

El 
1. Staf f  R e c m n d a t i o n  
2. Agenda - Regular 
3. Standard Order 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
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26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
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31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 

Assigrments are as follows: 

- Hearing Off icer(s)  MI 
Exam. 

mere  panels are assigned the senior C m i s s i m e r  i s  Panel Chairman; 
the ident ical  panel decides the case. 
Yhere one Cmiss ioner ,  a Hearing Exminer or a S t a f f  Menher i s  
assigned the f u l l  C m i s s i m  decides the case. 

PSVRAR-15 (Rev. 1/98) COMPLETED EVENTS 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

NONE 12/06/1999 

I l l  

I l l  

I l l  

- Prehearing Of f i cer  

C m i s s i m e r s  ; I 
Approved: -is&--- 

t/ 
Date: 09/30/1999 

r- 



n Case Assi-nt and Schedulina ReEOrd n 
Section 1 - Division of Records and Re~o. .1 RARI ComDletes 

Docket No. 991470-TP Date Docketed: 09/28/1999 Title: Request by BellSouth Talecmunications, Inc. for approval 

Company: elink Networks, Inc. Networks, Inc. 
of amendment to interconnection agrement with elinks 

BellSouth TeleCOmUnications, InC. 

Official Filing Date: - 
Last Day to Suspend: ___ Expiration: - 
Referred to: ADM AFA APP CAF (CMU) EAG GCL LEG RAR PA1 WAW 
( ' 1  1 " indicates OPR) 

Section 2 - OPR ComDletas and returns to RAR i n  10 Workdays. Tine Schedule 

X X - - - - - - - - - - -  

Prosrmlnodule 

OPR Staff 

Staff counsel 

A20(f) 

Staff Assiqments 

Pull c m i s s i o n  x comis.ion Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - Staff - 

Date filed With RAR: 11/03/1999 

Initials: OPR 
Staff Counsel 

I 1  I 
1. Staff Recamendation 
2. Agenda - Regular 
3. Standard Order _.  
5 .  
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
21. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
31. 
35 .  
36. 

Due Dates 

P,."iO"S current 

I I I 
I I I 

I I I 
I I I 
I I I 

I I I 
I I I 
! ! ! 

I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
I I I 

3 1 .  I I I 
3 8 .  I I I 
39. I I I 
40 .  I I I 

Section 3 - Chairman ComDletes 
Aesigments are all folloWs: 

- Hearing Offiser(s1 - Prehearing Officer 
I I I 

I cMrmissioners I nrg. I Staff I I cmi..ioner. I ADM I 
1 EXam.1 I - I 

I ALL I G R I D S I C L I J N I J C I  I I I GR 1 OS I EL I JN I JC I I 
I I 
I X I I I I I I  I I I I I I 1 1 x 1  

where panels are aaaigned the senior Cmiesioner is Panel Chairman; 
the identical panel desidea the ease. Approved : 
where one cmi**ioner. a nearing Examiner or a Staff "her  i* 
assigned the full c m i s d o n  dacidas the case. Date :  

PSCIRAR-15 (Rev.  1/98) * COMPLETED BYENTS 



A Case Assisnnent and Scheduling Record h 

Section 1 - D iv is ion  of  Records and Re& nu (RAR) C q l e t e s  

Docket No. 991470-TP Date Docketed: 09/28/1999 T i t le :  Reqwst by BellSouth Telecumunicatims, I n c .  for  approval 

conpany: a l i nk  Netuorks, Inc. Netuorks, lnc. 
of amendmnt t o  intercOMeCtion agreement with Bl inks 

BellSouth Telecumunications, IK. 

I I I 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: ___ 
Last Day t o  Suspend: - Expiration: - 

I I I 

Referred to: M M  AFA APP CAF (CMU) EAG GCL LEG RAR PA1 YAY 
X X - - - - - - - - - - -  ("0" indicates DPR) 

ALL 

Section 2 - OPR C m l e t e s  and returns t o  RAR in  10 workdays. Time Schedule 

GR I DS I CL I JN JC 

ARNING: T H I S  SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
T IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECaRDS SECTIW: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR revis ion level  

S ta f f  Ass igmnts  

T Broun 
Due Dates 

Previous Current 
OPR Staf f  

Staf f  Counsel 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
u). 
39. 
40. 

S ta f f  R e c m n d a t i o n  
Agenda - Regular 
Standard Order 

K Pena. B Keating 

I I I 

I l l  RecDlllnended assignnents f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  C m i s s i o n  X C m i s s i o n  Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - Staf f  - 

Date f i led  u i t h  RAR: 11/18/1999 

I n i t i a l s :  (RR 
S ta f f  Counsel 

Section 3 - Chairman CmLetes  
Ass igmnts  are as follows: 

Hearing Off icerts)  Prehearing Off icer 

Cmiss ioners  hi ; 1 
I I I I I I I 

X 

Uhere panels are assigned the senior Cmiss ione r  i s  Panel Chairman; 
the ident ical  pnel decides the case. 
*ere one Cmiss ioner ,  a Hearing Examiner o r  a Staf f  Menber i s  
assigned the f u l l  C m i s s i o n  decides the case. 

Approved: 

Date: 11 /a , 
PSC/RAR-15 (Rev. 1/98) COMPLETED EVENTS c 


